PENTECOST 2023 STATE OF THE PARISH
For St. Martin de Porres Parish
HERE ARE THE NUMBERS!

Infant Baptisms
Child Baptisms
Adult Baptisms
Received into the Church
at Easter Vigil
Children who received
First Communion
Children Confirmed
Weddings
Students in the Christian
Formation Program
Funeral Masses and
Funeral Home
Services
# of Parish Households
# of Individual Members

As of June, 2017

11
1
4

S}
16
40

2

194
65

1174
2349

As of May, 2023

N OO o OO0,

55

48
693
1588



