## PENTECOST 2023 STATE OF THE PARISH For St. Martin de Porres Parish HERE ARE THE NUMBERS!

	As of June, 2017	As of May, 2023
Infant Baptisms	11	5
Child Baptisms	1	0
Adult Baptisms	4	0
Received into the Church		
at Easter Vigil	5	0
Children who received		
First Communion	16	6
Children Confirmed	40	15
Weddings	2	2
Students in the Christian		
Formation Program	194	55
Funeral Masses and		
Funeral Home		
Services	65	48
# of Parish Households	1174	693
# of Individual Members	2349	1588